Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

SHAFT SHOWN IN CCW POSITION
1 2 3
 How To Order
PDB18 1 - K 4 25 K - 103 A1
Model
Number of Sections
 • 1 = Single Section
 • 2 = Dual Section
Terminal Confi guration
(Pin Layout)
(see individual drawings)
 • K = PC Pins vertical/
   Down Facing
   (12.5 mm)
 • A = PC Pins vertical/
   Down Facing
   (18.0 mm)
 • B = PC Pins vertical
   Down Facing
   (23.0 mm)
 • E = Solder Lugs
   Rear Facing
 • P = PC Pins
   Rear Facing
 • D = PC Pins
   Front Facing
Detent Option
 • 2 = Center Detent
 • 4 = No Detents
 • 5 = 10 Detent / 11 Position
 • 6 = 20 Detent / 21 Position
 • 7 = 30 Detent / 31 Position
 • 8 = 40 Detent / 41 Position
Standard Shaft Length
 • 15 = 15 mm
 • 18 = 18 mm
 • 20 = 20 mm
 • 25 = 25 mm
 • 30 = 30 mm
Shaft Style
 • F = Metal Flatted Shaft
 • K = Metal Knurled Type Shaft
   18 Toothed Serration Type
 • P = Metal Plain Shaft
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper (See Taper Charts)
 Taper Series followed by Curve Number
Other styles available.
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 PDB18 Series - 17 mm Rotary Potentiometer
Tapers
0 10
10
20